
Sl. No Name Kannada English Hindi Maths Science Social Total Persentage Grade
1 Anusha.G.N. 125 90 94 94 80 84 567 90.72% A+
2 Bhavana.M. 98 80 72 54 48 58 410 65.60% B
3 Bhavana.R. 105 80 70 58 48 62 423 67.68% B
4 Darshan.A.M. 110 84 70 74 48 66 452 72.32% B
5 Dhanush.S. 78 82 88 70 66 52 436 69.76% B
6 Kavya.N. 108 74 90 62 52 54 440 70.04% B
7 Kiran.K. 120 90 100 90 76 82 558 89.28% A
8 Mammed Shakeeb 60 60 62 48 48 54 332 53.12% B
9 Manoj.C.K. 98 70 84 60 60 70 442 70.72% B

10 Nihal.M.D. 90 90 92 62 52 78 464 74.24% B
11 Prarthana.P 103 88 70 66 48 72 447 71.52% B
12 Praveena.H.S. 110 76 78 54 64 60 442 70.72% B
13 Preethi.K.S. 85 66 50 60 48 48 357 57.12% C

14 Raghavachakravarti.G.A. 103 70 74 74 66 78 465 74.04% B

15 Sahana R Patil 118 88 86 74 64 82 512 81.92% A
16 Sahana.B.L. 115 94 84 56 52 82 483 77.28% B
17 Sharath.G.M. 118 62 76 48 48 88 440 70.40% B
18 Smitha.G. 123 90 96 86 80 94 569 91.04% A+
19 Spandana.E. 123 96 94 88 88 98 587 93.92% A+
20 Sushmitha P 75 66 66 50 48 48 353 56.48% C
21 Tanus singh.R. 115 84 82 58 54 52 445 71.02% B
22 Tejaswini.S.M. 115 92 90 66 48 82 493 78.88% B
23 Veerendra.V. 103 94 88 54 48 62 449 71.84% B

Swamy Vivekananda Vidya Samsthe (R) Shikaripura
Kumadvathi High school Shikaripura

Subject Wise Result Analysis 2020-21


